
О П Е Ч А Т К И . 

Стрт.  Строка.  Папечатано.  Нужно читатъ. 

3 

—' 

і 

4 

109 

133 

— 

139 

155 

159 

162 

217 

223 

— 

231 

5 

23 

:  23 

26 

6 

7 

8 

11 

14 

25 

11 

8 

1 

сн.  2 

14 

велилій  , 

ца  церковь 

Уроцехъ 

подлимныи 

противляйся 

проснть 

нн 

nie  m ŝz 
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